Rohit Cutting Tools India
Helping World Manufacturing Since 1963
PL50 w.e.f 01-May-2018
{ GST Extra As Applicable }
Carbide End Mills  Ball Nose
(GP and HP End Mills)
SERIES
GROUP Series Dia

(GP and HP End Mills)
Series 307
Ordering Code R Flute
Diameter (D1)
Reach Length
(L3)
Overall
Length (L4)
Shank
Diameter (D2)
Neck Taper
Angle PL-50
3070200601-N 1 2 23 60 6 1O30' ₹ 1,821
3070200605-N 1 2 23 60 6 5O ₹ 1,821
3070200803-N 1 2 41 80 6 3O ₹ 2,034
3070300753-N 1.5 3 32 75 6 3O ₹ 2,034
3070300901-N 1.5 3 52 90 6 1O30' ₹ 2,907
3070400753-N 2 4 28 75 6 3O ₹ 1,914
3070400901-N 2 4 49 90 6 1O30' ₹ 2,160
3070500803-N 2.5 5 41 80 8 3O ₹ 2,805
3070501001-N 2.5 5 61 100 8 1O30' ₹ 3,294
3070600803-N 3 6 34 80 8 3O ₹ 2,907
3070601001-N 3 6 53 100 8 1O30' ₹ 3,450
3070800803-N 4 8 36 80 10 3O ₹ 3,609
3070801001-N 4 8 55 100 10 1O30' ₹ 4,869
3071000803-N 5 10 40 80 12 3O ₹ 4,506
3071001001-N 5 10 59 100 12 1O30' ₹ 6,168
3071201103-N 6 12 63 110 16 3O ₹ 9,813
3071201301-N 6 12 83 130 16 1O30' ₹ 13,056

(GP and HP End Mills)
Series 211
Ordering Code Flute
Diameter (D1)
Flute Length
(L2)
Overall
Length (L1)
Shank
Diameter (D2) PL-50
211040050-U 4 14 50 4 ₹ 672
211040075-U 4 25 75 4 ₹ 1,152
211040100-U 4 30 100 4 ₹ 1,377
211050050-U 5 16 50 5 ₹ 912
211050075-U 5 25 75 5 ₹ 1,233
211050100-U 5 35 100 5 ₹ 1,506
211060050-U 6 18 60 6 ₹ 978
211060075-U 6 30 75 6 ₹ 1,377
211060100-U 6 35 100 6 ₹ 1,584
211080060-U 8 20 60 8 ₹ 1,284
211080075-U 8 30 75 8 ₹ 1,545
211080100-U 8 40 100 8 ₹ 2,202
211100075-U 10 30 75 10 ₹ 2,301
211100100-U 10 50 100 10 ₹ 2,751
211120075-U 12 30 75 12 ₹ 2,751
211120100-U 12 50 100 12 ₹ 3,669
211140100-U 14 50 100 14 ₹ 5,085
211160100-U 16 50 100 16 ₹ 6,135
211200100-U 20 50 100 20 ₹ 9,900
Series 213
Ordering Code Flute
Diameter (D1)
Flute Length
(L2)
Overall
Length (L1)
Shank
Diameter (D2) PL-50
213040050-U 4 14 50 4 ₹ 786
213040075-U 4 25 75 4 ₹ 1,335
213040100-U 4 30 100 4 ₹ 1,584
213050050-U 5 16 50 5 ₹ 1,050
213050075-U 5 25 75 5 ₹ 1,419
213050100-U 5 35 100 5 ₹ 1,734
213060050-U 6 18 50 6 ₹ 1,134
213060075-U 6 30 75 6 ₹ 1,584
213060100-U 6 35 100 6 ₹ 1,818
213080060-U 8 20 60 8 ₹ 1,419
213080075-U 8 30 75 8 ₹ 1,900
213080100-U 8 40 100 8 ₹ 2,436
213100075-U 10 30 75 10 ₹ 2,535
213100100-U 10 50 100 10 ₹ 3,036
213120075-U 12 30 75 12 ₹ 3,036
213120100-U 12 50 100 12 ₹ 4,035